Stand: 01.05.2017 19:09

Rang Land Segel_Nr

1 GER 955
2 GER 730
3 GER 617
4 GER 902
5 GER 1133
6 GER 670
7 GER 1055
8 GER 525
9 GER 700
10 GER 1123
11 GER 774
12 GER 642
13 GER 947
14 GER 789

Steuermann/Crew

Rainer Kiewning
Yvette Sommer
Stephan Goebel

Stefan Klabunde
Stephan Feldhaus
Gotz Herrmann

Gunter May
Heinz Wohlrab
Jan Peter Hamann

Sabine Knegendorf
Holm Hartmann

Andreas Haubold
Martina Klemmt
Gaby Rakow

Andreas Blank
Svenja Loerke
Alexander Loerke

Stephan Duncke
Gunther Heptner
Guido Hinneburg

Klaus Kriger
Jurgen Mischke
Gunnar Zarbock

Herbert Kretschmann

Mario Eckardt
Robert Kithns

Hans - Herrmann Rlggesiek

Gertie Akbar
Claudia Hertel

Peter Hosie
Klaus Schroder
Stefan Otto

Christian Guschke
Holger Chall

Claus Rampfel
Dimitri Rempen
Andreas Poltze
Manfred Abendroth

Gabriele Nawrot

Club

SLRV
SLRV
JSC

SCG
SCG
SCG

SV 03
SV 03
SV 03

SCO
RSCWW

VSAW
VSAW
VSAW

SCG
SVT
SVT

RSC
RWS
RWS

SCN
JSC
SCN

SVT
SVT
SVT

BYC
BYC
SCA

JKN
JKN
JKN

SCA
PSV/WSA
PSV/WSA

SPYC
SPYC
SPYC

SV 03

DSVNr

N191
N191
B0O04

B028
B028
B028

B049
B049
B049

B022
NW366

B044
B044
B044

B028
B0O08
BO08

BG005
BG049
BG049

B009
B004
B009

BO08
B0O08
B0O08

B046
B046
B043

HAO020
HA020
HA020

B043
B020
B020

B023
B023
B023

B049

1.Wettf
Pl Pkt
3 (3,0
1 1,0
5 5,0
2 2,0
4 4,0
7 7,0
9 (9,0
10 (10,0)
12 (12,0)
6 6,0
8 8,0
14 (14,0)
15 (15,0)

1

11,0

2. Wettf
Pl Pkt
2 2,0
5 5,0
1 1,0
3 3,0
4 4,0
7 7,0
9 9,0
6 6,0
12 12,0
14 14,0
8 8,0
1 1,0
10 10,0
15 (15,0)

3.Wettf 4. Wettf
Pl Pkt Pl Pkt
1 1,0 3 3,0

7 (700 2 20

4 40 10 (10,0)

1 (11,00 5 5,0

10 (100) 4 40

5 50 DNF (16,0)
14 (1400 11 11,0
3 30 14 14,0

12 12,0 6 6,0

13 130 13 13,0

Ges
Pk

6,0

8,0

10,0

10,0

14,0

18,0

19,0

22,0

23,0

25,0

27,0

28,0

28,0

37,0

RL-Pkt
110,00

102,67

95,33

88,00

80,67

73,33

66,00

58,67

51,33

44,00

36,67

29,33

22,00

14,67



Hans-Joachim Meyer
Ralf Tornow

Thomas Wanderburg
Holger Pluder

15 GER 673

Wettfahrt

Windrichtung

Windstarke (Bft)

Bahnlange (sm)
Erzeugt von WinRegatta Version 4.7b - (¢) 2014 Giinter Meissner

SV 03
SV 03

SLRV
BYC

W1
WNW

5,00

B049
B049

N191
B046

W2
WNW

5,00

13

13,0

w3

4,00

13 13,0 15

w4
ESE

5,00

(15,0)

12

12,0

38,0

7,33


http://www.winregatta.de/

